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Speakers’ Contact Information 
 

Reining in the Rain: 
Watershed-Friendly “Low Impact Development” Site Design, Permeable 

Pavements, Planning and Funding Strategies for Stormwater Management 
 

SF Bay Area Workshop 
April 23, 2008 

 
In order of appearance:  
 

Alfred Wanger  
California Coastal Commission     
45 Fremont St., Suite 2000 
San Francisco, CA  94105 
awanger@coastal.ca.gov
 (415) 904-5265 / (415) 904-5400 
http://www.coastal.ca.gov

 
Timothy Lawrence 
Center for Water and Land Use, UC 
Davis Extension     
1333 Research Park Dr 
Davis, CA  95618 
tjlawrence@ucdavis.edu
 (530) 754-9008 
http://extension.ucdavis.edu/unit/center_
for_water_and_land_use/

 
Jill Bicknell 
EOA, Inc., California Stormwater 
Quality Association (CASQA) 
111 W. Evelyn Ave, Suite 110 
Sunnyvale, CA  94306 
jcbicknell@eoainc.com
 (408) 720-8811 / (408) 720-8812 
http://www.casqa.org/
 
Bruce Wolfe 
San Francisco Bay Regional Water 
Quality Control Board  
1515 Clay St. 
Oakland, CA  94612 
bwolfe@waterboards.ca.gov
 (510) 622-2314 
http://www.swrcb.ca.gov/rwqcb2/
 
 
 

Mitch Avalon  
Contra Costa Public Works  
255 Glacier Drive 
Martinez, CA  94523 
maval@pw.cccounty.us
(925) 313-2203 / (925) 313-2333 
http://www.co.contra-
costa.ca.us/depart/pw/floodcontrol/Flood.ht
ml

 
Andy Youngs 
California Nevada Cement Association 
P.O. Box 7179 
Citrus Heights, CA  95621 
andy.youngs@cncpc.org
 (916) 722-4247 
http://www.cncpc.org/
 
Brandon Milar 
California Asphalt Pavement Association 
PO Box 2798 
Sacramento, CA  95812 
bmilar@norcalasphalt.org
 (916) 791-5044 
www.californiapavements.org
 
David Smith 
Interlocking Concrete Pavement Institute 
1444 I Street NW Suite 700 
Washington, DC  20005 
dsmith@icpi.org
 (202) 712-9036 / (202) 408-0285 
http://www.icpi.org/
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Dan Cloak 
Dan Cloak Environmental Consulting 
1 Lakeside Drive #311 
Oakland, CA  94612 
dan@dancloak.com
 (510) 419-0699 
http://www.dancloak.com/dcec.htm

 
Kathleen Van Velsor 
Association of Bay Area Governments 
101 Eighth St. 
Oakland, CA  94607 
KathleenV@abag.ca.gov
(510) 464-7959 
http://www.abag.ca.gov/

 
Esther Feldman 
Community Conservancy International 
2554 Lincoln Blvd. Suite 223 
Los Angeles, CA  90291 
efeldman@ccint.org
(310) 398-8584 
http://www.ccint.org/
 
Robert D. Spencer 
MuniFinancial   
1700 Broadway, 6th Floor 
Oakland, CA  94612 
bobs@muni.com
(510) 832-0899 / (510) 832-0898 
http://www.muni.com/CA/default.htm
 
Susan Gladstone 
San Francisco Bay Regional Water Quality Control Board 
1515 Clay Street, Suite 1400 
Oakland, CA  94612 
sgladstone@waterboards.ca.gov
 (510) 622-2352 / (510) 622-2460 
http://www.swrcb.ca.gov/rwqcb2/
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